D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
Product information
The IP65 Round High Bay with HoneyComb® optic is designed to replace traditional high ceiling fixture applications. The

Energy
Class Control IP
 rating PF
93114909 High Bay TU Gen2 90W-4000K-2D-70° 12150 90 135 70° 4000K >80 22.5 D DALI IP65 >0.95
93114913 High Bay TU Gen2 90W-5000K-2D-70° 12150 90 135 70° 5000K >80 22.5 D DALI IP65 >0.95
93114907 High Bay TU Gen2 100W-4000K-2A-70° 13500 100 135 70° 4000K >80 23.5 D 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114911 High Bay TU Gen2 100W-5000K-2A-70° 13500 100 135 70° 5000K >80 23.5 D 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114908 High Bay TU Gen2 100W-4000K-2M-70° 13500 100 135 70° 4000K >80 22.7 D Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114912 High Bay TU Gen2 100W-5000K-2M-70° 13500 100 135 70° 5000K >80 23.1 D Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114906 High Bay TU Gen2 100W-4000K-2S-70° 13500 100 135 70° 4000K >80 23.2 D Static IP65 >0.95
93114910 High Bay TU Gen2 100W-5000K-2S-70° 13500 100 135 70° 5000K >80 23 D Static IP65 >0.95
93114917 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-4000K-2A-60° 18900 140 135 60° 4000K >80 21 D 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114925 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-5000K-2A-60° 18900 140 135 60° 5000K >80 21 D 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114916 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-4000K-2A-80° 18900 140 135 80° 4000K >80 25.2 E 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114924 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-5000K-2A-80° 18900 140 135 80° 5000K >80 25.2 E 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114919 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-4000K-2M-60° 18900 140 135 60° 4000K >80 21 D Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114927 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-5000K-2M-60° 18900 140 135 60° 5000K >80 21 D Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114918 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-4000K-2M-80° 18900 140 135 80° 4000K >80 24.7 E Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114926 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-5000K-2M-80° 18900 140 135 80° 5000K >80 24.7 E Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114915 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-4000K-2S-60° 18900 140 135 60° 4000K >80 21 D Static IP65 >0.95
93114923 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-5000K-2S-60° 18900 140 135 60° 5000K >80 21 D Static IP65 >0.95
93114914 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-4000K-2S-80° 18900 140 135 80° 4000K >80 25.2 E Static IP65 >0.95
93114922 High Bay TU Gen2 140W-5000K-2S-80° 18900 140 135 80° 5000K >80 24.8 E Static IP65 >0.95
93114921 High Bay TU Gen2 150W-4000K-2D-60° 19500 150 130 60° 4000K >80 21.1 E DALI IP65 >0.95
93114929 High Bay TU Gen2 150W-5000K-2D-60° 19500 150 130 60° 5000K >80 21.1 E DALI IP65 >0.95
93114920 High Bay TU Gen2 150W-4000K-2D-80° 19500 150 130 80° 4000K >80 25.2 E DALI IP65 >0.95
93114928 High Bay TU Gen2 150W-5000K-2D-80° 19500 150 130 80° 5000K >80 25.2 E DALI IP65 >0.95
93114933 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-4000K-2A-60° 24700 190 130 60° 4000K >80 22.1 D 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114941 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-5000K-2A-60° 24700 190 130 60° 5000K >80 22.1 D 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114932 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-4000K-2A-80° 24700 190 130 80° 4000K >80 26 E 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114940 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-5000K-2A-80° 24700 190 130 80° 5000K >80 26 E 1-10V IP65 >0.95
93114935 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-4000K-2M-60° 24700 190 130 60° 4000K >80 22.1 D Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114943 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-5000K-2M-60° 24700 190 130 60° 5000K >80 22.1 D Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114934 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-4000K-2M-80° 24700 190 130 80° 4000K >80 26 E Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114942 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-5000K-2M-80° 24700 190 130 80° 5000K >80 26 E Sensor IP65 >0.95
93114931 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-4000K-2S-60° 24700 190 130 60° 4000K >80 22.1 D Static IP65 >0.95
93114939 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-5000K-2S-60° 24700 190 130 60° 5000K >80 22.1 D Static IP65 >0.95
93114930 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-4000K-2S-80° 24700 190 130 80° 4000K >80 25.6 E Static IP65 >0.95
93114938 High Bay TU Gen2 190W-5000K-2S-80° 24700 190 130 80° 5000K >80 25.6 E Static IP65 >0.95
93114937 High Bay TU Gen2 230W-4000K-2D-60° 28750 230 125 60° 4000K >80 22.6 D DALI IP65 >0.95
93114945 High Bay TU Gen2 230W-5000K-2D-60° 28750 230 125 60° 5000K >80 22.6 D DALI IP65 >0.95
93114936 High Bay TU Gen2 230W-4000K-2D-80° 28750 230 125 80° 4000K >80 25.8 E DALI IP65 >0.95
93114944 High Bay TU Gen2 230W-5000K-2D-80° 28750 230 125 80° 5000K >80 25.8 E DALI IP65 >0.95
*accessories to be ordered separately
** UGR value refers to a room with dimensions of 4H/8H and degrees of reflectance of 20% for the floor, 50% for the walls and 70% for the ceiling.
Accessories
Product code Description Product Dimensions [mm] Product Net Weight per piece [g]